FT519001 AUBELLES
As if resting on velvet, a parterre of delicately drawn, multicolored flowers are hand tufted in New
Zealand wool. The delicate and finely executed loop stitch gives this fresh and light design an
embroidered look, evoking French gardens.
FT519001 - PRINTEMPS Pierre Frey
FAMILY Rug
TECHNIQUE Hand-tuft
USE Moderate traffic
COMPOSITION 100 % Wool 380Tex
DENSITY 88 Oz/y2
PILE Cut pile
Loop pile
ASPECT Mat - Textured
NUMBER OF COLORS 12
PILE HEIGHT 8.00 mm, 9.00 mm
0.31 inch, 0.35 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 14.00 mm
0.55 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 22.83 oz/ft²
NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
1 Colors
FT519001
PRINTEMPS